
Colonna1 Colonna2 Colonna3 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna6
DATI SUI PAGAMENTI 1. TRIMESTRE 2019

Codice Conto Conto Data Contabile Importo Totali Mensili Totali Trimestrali
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 02/01/2019 63,80 €                 
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 02/01/2019 411,44 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 02/01/2019 217,53 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 02/01/2019 28,67 €                 
2406301817 Giancarlo Albini e C. s.a.s. 08/01/2019 3.000,00 €           
2406301048 LODIGIANA RECUPERI  S.r.l. 11/01/2019 126,03 €               
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 11/01/2019 36,30 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/01/2019 842,07 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/01/2019 33,56 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/01/2019 231,52 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/01/2019 682,10 €               
2406301302 POLI-BOX ITALIANA  s.r.l. 15/01/2019 1.070,00 €           
2406301746 EDITORIALE LAUDENSE S.r.l. 17/01/2019 124,04 €               
2406301447 LINEA PIU' S.p.A. 22/01/2019 595,67 €               
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 28/01/2019 1.326,81 €           
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 29/01/2019 19.603,22 €         
2406301020 CONFSERVIZI CISPEL Lombardia 31/01/2019 3.002,00 €           
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 31/01/2019 50,00 €                 
2406301870 IMPRIMIS S.r.l. 31/01/2019 565,20 €               32.009,96 €         

2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 01/02/2019 95,00 €                 
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 01/02/2019 770,00 €               
2406301027 COMUNE DI CODOGNO 01/02/2019 5.548,48 €           
2406301030 DI.DER.DI. di Castignola A. e C. snc 01/02/2019 180,00 €               
2406301051 MANZI GIANFRANCO  S.r.l. 01/02/2019 933,75 €               
2406301053 MICHELINI s.r.l. 01/02/2019 1.130,00 €           
2406301053 MICHELINI s.r.l. 01/02/2019 92,04 €                 
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 01/02/2019 64,51 €                 
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 01/02/2019 95,50 €                 
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 01/02/2019 3.861,00 €           
2406301233 CONTARDI F.lli Enrico/Gianluca/Marianna 01/02/2019 60,00 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 01/02/2019 257,26 €               
2406301368 IL PONTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE 01/02/2019 2.490,00 €           
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 01/02/2019 96,10 €                 
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 01/02/2019 114,07 €               
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 01/02/2019 6.665,53 €           
2406301546 T.A.M. s.r.l. 01/02/2019 5.500,00 €           
2406301604 INSUBRIA SERVIZI S.r.l. 01/02/2019 135,16 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 01/02/2019 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 01/02/2019 11.997,80 €         
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 01/02/2019 3.554,93 €           
2406301639 ZAZZI IMPIANTI S.r.l. 01/02/2019 1.796,00 €           
2406301639 ZAZZI IMPIANTI S.r.l. 01/02/2019 4.870,00 €           
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 01/02/2019 826,20 €               
2406301680 UNITECNO s.r.l. 01/02/2019 824,75 €               
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 01/02/2019 180,00 €               
2406301694 LINEA STRADALE S.r.l. 01/02/2019 801,00 €               
2406301773 MIRCO D'ANGELO 01/02/2019 1.016,26 €           
2406301798 BDO Italia S.p.A. 01/02/2019 1.502,00 €           
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 01/02/2019 1.502,12 €           
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 01/02/2019 2.253,18 €           
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 01/02/2019 2.315,75 €           
2406301818 Studio Dott. Andrea Berni 01/02/2019 253,76 €               
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 01/02/2019 825,40 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 01/02/2019 6.884,92 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 01/02/2019 1.176,93 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 01/02/2019 1.348,05 €           
2406301864 Fondazione LE VELE 01/02/2019 1.300,00 €           
2406301869 AUTOSCUOLA GALLI di Michelini s.n.c. 01/02/2019 300,00 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 05/02/2019 451,89 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 05/02/2019 245,13 €               



2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 05/02/2019 28,87 €                 
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 05/02/2019 47.853,85 €         
2406301871 N3 S.r.l. 09/02/2019 6.850,00 €           
2406301508 Il Sole 24 ORE S.p.A. 11/02/2019 239,42 €               
2406301801 EDITORIALE LIBERTA' S.p.A. 11/02/2019 173,08 €               
2406301819 Studio Ballotta Sghirlanzoni 11/02/2019 2.299,07 €           
2406301074 TELECOM ITALIA  S.p.A. 13/02/2019 79,36 €                 
2406301797 MONRIF NET s.r.l. 15/02/2019 173,07 €               
2406301876 Makrè di Marchi Elisa & C. s.n.c. 26/02/2019 2.159,63 €           
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 27/02/2019 37,38 €                 
2406301020 CONFSERVIZI CISPEL Lombardia 27/02/2019 3.002,00 €           
2406301053 MICHELINI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 124,58 €               
2406301053 MICHELINI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 1.020,00 €           
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 27/02/2019 351,93 €               
2406301233 CONTARDI F.lli Enrico/Gianluca/Marianna 27/02/2019 100,00 €               
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 27/02/2019 53,20 €                 
2406301279 Studio Loardi Savino 27/02/2019 14,59 €                 
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 27/02/2019 18.502,12 €         
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 27/02/2019 1.126,00 €           
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 27/02/2019 7.318,32 €           
2406301422 GALBIATI PIERO 27/02/2019 7.612,80 €           
2406301578 NICA s.r.l. 27/02/2019 600,00 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 27/02/2019 18,71 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/02/2019 1.741,50 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/02/2019 9.625,60 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/02/2019 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/02/2019 1.630,50 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 27/02/2019 3.565,25 €           
2406301639 ZAZZI IMPIANTI S.r.l. 27/02/2019 974,00 €               
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 27/02/2019 777,60 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 12.585,04 €         
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 765,02 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 28.304,00 €         
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 27/02/2019 12.255,73 €         
2406301680 UNITECNO s.r.l. 27/02/2019 3.656,30 €           
2406301683 VE.GHI.GAS S.r.l. 27/02/2019 390,00 €               
2406301683 VE.GHI.GAS S.r.l. 27/02/2019 3.745,00 €           
2406301683 VE.GHI.GAS S.r.l. 27/02/2019 610,00 €               
2406301685 INVERNIZZI S.r.l. 27/02/2019 2.278,50 €           
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 27/02/2019 325,00 €               
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 27/02/2019 4.840,00 €           
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 27/02/2019 489,60 €               
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 27/02/2019 328,10 €               
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 27/02/2019 640,00 €               
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 27/02/2019 800,00 €               
2406301798 BDO Italia S.p.A. 27/02/2019 4.548,00 €           
2406301802 BM Software Engineering & Consulting srl 27/02/2019 50,00 €                 
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 27/02/2019 220,00 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 27/02/2019 1.502,12 €           
2406301812 ATS Milano Citta' Metropolitana 27/02/2019 457,00 €               
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 27/02/2019 3.871,10 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 27/02/2019 825,40 €               
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 27/02/2019 1.176,93 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 27/02/2019 1.348,05 €           
2406301833 Mauro Berselli - Dottore commercialista 27/02/2019 1.903,20 €           
2406301848 Avv. Prof. Giuseppe Franco Ferrari 27/02/2019 5.075,20 €           
2406301871 N3 S.r.l. 27/02/2019 1.825,00 €           
2406301871 N3 S.r.l. 27/02/2019 6.850,00 €           
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 27/02/2019 144,53 €               
2406301874 Dott. Alessandro Vincitorio 27/02/2019 9.516,00 €           
2406301762 ZUCCHETTI S.p.a. 28/02/2019 660,96 €               
2406301781 SAN BIAGIO di Stroppa Daniele 28/02/2019 1.794,00 €           
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 28/02/2019 50,00 €                 
2406301870 IMPRIMIS S.r.l. 28/02/2019 375,00 €               
2406301875 IMMOBILIARE FARAG S.r.l. 28/02/2019 220,00 €               306.881,68 €      



2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 04/03/2019 3.082,54 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 04/03/2019 3.154,77 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 04/03/2019 65,56 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 04/03/2019 876,88 €               
2406301869 AUTOSCUOLA GALLI di Michelini s.n.c. 04/03/2019 150,00 €               
2406301020 CONFSERVIZI CISPEL Lombardia 05/03/2019 60,00 €                 
2406301020 CONFSERVIZI CISPEL Lombardia 05/03/2019 30,00 €                 
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 05/03/2019 856,56 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 05/03/2019 282,23 €               
2406301875 IMMOBILIARE FARAG S.r.l. 06/03/2019 70,00 €                 
2406301181 CO.DIF. ITALIANA s.r.l. 07/03/2019 421,20 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 11/03/2019 6.414,13 €           
2406301596 INPS - Istit.Nazion.Previdenza Sociale 18/03/2019 52,40 €                 
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 20/03/2019 235,62 €               
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 20/03/2019 44,06 €                 
2406301809 DIGICOLOR.NET srl unipersonale 21/03/2019 400,00 €               
2406301862 De Lage Landen International B.V. 21/03/2019 420,97 €               
2406301879 SINTEC INFORMATICA di Arduino A. 21/03/2019 973,00 €               
2406301447 LINEA PIU' S.p.A. 25/03/2019 624,91 €               
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 26/03/2019 1.323,99 €           
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 28/03/2019 1.830,09 €           
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 28/03/2019 345,00 €               
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 28/03/2019 345,00 €               
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 28/03/2019 255,00 €               
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 28/03/2019 340,80 €               
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 28/03/2019 115,10 €               
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 28/03/2019 658,00 €               
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 28/03/2019 74,70 €                 
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 28/03/2019 23.474,13 €         
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 28/03/2019 30,00 €                 
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 28/03/2019 85,25 €                 
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 28/03/2019 6.801,31 €           
2406301613 LUMINAFERO S.r.l. 28/03/2019 32.449,98 €         
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/03/2019 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/03/2019 1.654,50 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 28/03/2019 8.969,90 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 56,66 €                 
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 142,49 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 450,20 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 2.212,40 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 224,80 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 174,10 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 2.381,75 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 1.021,72 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 361,05 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 799,80 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 499,12 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 1.841,78 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 1.365,69 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 56,66 €                 
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 178,56 €               
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 28/03/2019 56,66 €                 
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 28/03/2019 866,70 €               
2406301683 VE.GHI.GAS S.r.l. 28/03/2019 93,10 €                 
2406301694 LINEA STRADALE S.r.l. 28/03/2019 1.826,00 €           
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 28/03/2019 815,09 €               
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 28/03/2019 6.099,89 €           
2406301813 SICAS EUROCLEAN S.r.l. 28/03/2019 747,60 €               
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 28/03/2019 825,40 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 28/03/2019 6.141,16 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 28/03/2019 1.724,25 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 28/03/2019 1.348,05 €           
2406301837 STUDIO CAMMILLERI "TAX & LEGAL" 28/03/2019 2.220,40 €           
2406301844 Studio Dallera Rag. Maurizio Giovanni 28/03/2019 3.806,40 €           



2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 28/03/2019 1.360,82 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 28/03/2019 22,28 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 28/03/2019 474,80 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 28/03/2019 663,82 €               
2406301872 GE.SMA Soc. Coop. arl 28/03/2019 724,48 €               
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 28/03/2019 203,83 €               
2406301873 ERREDUE snc di Romagnoli Giovanni 28/03/2019 61,02 €                 
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 29/03/2019 414,87 €               
2406301714 HERA COMM S.r.l. 29/03/2019 286,56 €               139.562,54 €      478.454,18 €              

478.454,18 €       


